Greenlight Nationals

TSI RACENET SYSTEM

QUALIFYING ROUND SHEET

ROUND # 2

Best R.T. was
Best E.T. was
Best MPH was

CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN
SPORT ET TERENCE ATTREE DORKING UK
SPORT ET ROB CRESWELL SHARNBROOK UK
SPORT ET TROY ATTREE HORLEY UK
SPORT ET GARY LAKE RISBOROUGH UK
SPORT ET BRIAN HUXLEY WORCESTER UK
SPORT ET GEORGINA SMITH PYRFORD UK
SPORT ET FELICITY GIBBS COULDSON UK
SPORT ET SYLVIA PURCELL WORCESTER UK
SPORT ET DAVE CHRRETT WORCESTER UK
SPORT ET GILL MEDLEY SCUNTHORPE UK
SPORT ET ALAN MEDLEY SCUNTHORPE UK
SPORT ET ADAM WAKEFIELD MARLOW UK
SPORT ET JAGO STOKES DIDCOT UK
SPORT ET IAN DANCE STRATFORD AVON UK
SPORT ET SIMON SWARBRICK TH'TON CLEVELEY UK
SPORT ET STEVEN GILES CHELTENHAM UK
SPORT ET RICHARD PALMER FLITWICK UK
SPORT ET SOPHIE EVANS STRATFORD AVON UK
SPORT ET ALEXANDER PRIOR WITNEY UK
SPORT ET TOM ATKINSON LITCHBOROUGH UK
SPORT ET JAMES GREW EASTBOURNE UK
SPORT ET HOLLEY WALTERS BRACKLEY UK
SPORT ET STEF PATEMAN WESTCLIFF UK
SPORT ET KIRSTIE TRAMM CAMBRIDGE UK
SPORT ET CHRIS CRESWELL SHARNBROOK UK
SPORT ET MATT HALSALL MANCHESTER UK
SPORT ET JANE MCCREADY RUSHDEN UK
SPORT ET JORDON GRIFFIN RISELEY UK
SPORT ET MICHELLE WALKER NORTHAMPTON UK
SPORT ET PETER WALTERS ROCHESTER UK

JANE MCCREADY + .0131

PETER WALTERS -1.96281

JAGO STOKES 114.75

FOCUS
FIESTA ST
CAMARO 228
TRANS AM
FORD
SUPRA
MUSTANG
MUSTANG
ASTRA
CHEROKEE
MUSTANG
MAVERICK
SKYLINE
GOLF ETSI
FORD POP
FORESTER
JAG XKR
BMW

CADDY
NOVA WAGON
EL CAMINO
MUSTANG
BMW 435I
CAMARO
FOCUS
ESCORT MK2
MK4 ESCORT
SWIFT SPOR
CORTINA
CAM Zz28

FINAL - Authorised on behalf of David Warren, CoC 2024-08-17 13.44.04

1600 CC
1500 CC
366 CI
350 CI
302 CI
3000 cC
3800 CC
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.0458 17.
.2099 14.
.1876 17.
.2988 12.
.6814 13.
.2268 13.
.2588 12.
.4944 16.
.1365 12.
.1333 12.
.1467 13.
.7761 13.6695
.1237 20.6434
.0115 12.3969
.3043 13.5365
.1347 12.6500
.0694 14.1327
.0546 12.0308
.3902 16.9298
.0825 14.5217
.0131 14.9658
.2986 13.
.3751 11.
.0212 -1.

3068
5183
8502
4969
4989
6377
6489
5636
6351
7037
6373



